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Gearbox Specifications

Stages  1  2  3  5 4

   Length  

Ratio

φ8mm Fully Machined Planetary Gearbox
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Motor Mounting Dimension Diagram：

Fully Machined Planetary Gearbox

Gearbox Specifications

Stages 1 2 3 4 5

Ratio

Length
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φ8mm Fully Machined Planetary Gearbox

Gearbox Specifications

Stages 1 2 3 4 5

Ratio

4 16 64 256 1024

5 20 80 320 1280

25 100 400 1600

125 500 2000

625 2500

3125

Length 8.45mm 11.05mm 13.6mm 16.2mm 18.75mm

Motor Mounting Dimension Diagram：
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Gearbox Specifications

Stages  1  2  3  4  5

Ratio

  Length



10mm Fully Machined Planetary Gearbox

Motor Mounting Dimension Diagram：

Gearbox Specifications

Stages 1 2 3 4 5

3.60

4.25

5.33

12.96

15.30

18.06

19.19

22.65

28.41

46.66

55.08

65.03

69.08

76.77

81.55

96.27

102.27

120.74
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198.29

234.09

276.36

293.58
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368.18
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434.66

513.14

545.11

643.53

807.07

Length

Ratio

604.66

713.84

842.72

994.88

1174.51

1247.70

1325.45

1386.58

1472.98

1564.76
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24.05mm20.75mm17.45mm14.2mm11mm



②10mm Fully Machined Planetary Gearbox

Gearbox Specifications

Stages 1 2 3 4

12.9

5

63.60 46.66 167.96 604.66 2316.72

4.25 15.30 55.08 198.29 713.84 2735.01

18.065.33 234.0965.03 842.72 2905.44

19.1Motor Mounting Dimension Diagram： 9 69.08 276.36 994.88 3430.03

76.7722.65 293.58 1174.51 4301.66

81.55 326.2528.41 1247.70

96.27 346.58 1325.45

102.2
Ratio

7 1386.58368.18

120.74 409.16 1472.98

1564.76151.42 434.66

513.14 1738.93

545.11 1847.29

643.53 1962.40

807.07 2180.83

17.3m  Length m 20.6mm 23.8mm10.75mm 14.05mm



②12mm Fully Machined Planetary Gearbox
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Motor Mounting Dimension Diagram： Gearbox Specifications

Stages

64

 1  2  3  4  5

Ratio

Length



②13mm Fully Machined Planetary Gearbox
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Motor Mounting Dimension Diagram：
Gearbox Specifications

Stages  5 4 3 2 1

Ratio

Length


